Payment Advice

,WeWork Chromium Powai, Jogeshwari-Vikhroli Link Road,MUMBAI,400076 
,Maharashtra,India

Inter codePayment Ref No.

13/06/2025Payment Posting Date

1500020914Payment Doc

WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED -Payee

13/06/2025Payment Date

231,284.75Amount

* TWO LAKH THIRTY ONE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY FOUR RUPEES SEVENTY FIVE 
PAISE ONLY

Amount in Words

INRCurrency

Sr No. Type of Document Doc No Ref Doc Amount Currency TDS Payment Amt.

1854 Invoice Payment 1900072669 GTTN/252701
19

86,853.03 INR 74.7 86,778.33

1855 Invoice Payment 1900073035 GTTN/252700